
School 2025 Term Dates

Monday 13 January First Day for the School Office, and SMART
Holiday Programme

Monday 20 January Wellington Anniversary Day - School closed
Tuesday 21 - Friday 24 January Week 0 - Staff Only Days

TERM 1
Monday 27 January School Opens
Thursday 6 February Waitangi Day - School closed
Friday 11 April Final Day of Term 1 (2 weeks holiday)

TERM 2
Monday 28 April Term 2 begins
Monday 2 June King’s Birthday - School closed
Tuesday 3 June Staff Only Day - School closed
Friday 20 June Matariki - School closed
Thursday 26 June Final Day of Term 2 (3 weeks holiday)
Friday 27 June Staff Only Day - School closed

TERM 3
Monday 21 July Term 3 begins
Friday 19 September Final Day of Term 3 (2 weeks holiday)

TERM 4
Monday 6 October Term 4 begins
Monday 27 October Labour Day - School closed
Tuesday 28 October Staff Only Day - School closed
Tuesday 9 December Final Day of Term 4
Wednesday 10 December Staff Only Day - School closed

Wednesday 17 December Last day for the School Office, Preschool and
SMART Holiday Programme

Thursday 18 December School Office closed
Thursday 18 December Preschool Staff Only Day


